The Keysight Technologies, Inc. PSG-series signal generators
provide outstanding performance across a broad set of
characteristics, including output power, phase noise, spurious
and harmonic distortion, as well as flexible modulation for
frequencies up to 67 GHz. When paired with a new line of
frequency extenders from Virginia Diodes Inc. (VDI), many of
these capabilities are available up to 1.1 THz to meet the
requirements of both established and emerging millimeter

WR15 Output Power
08 | Keysight | Millimeter Wave Frequency Extenders From Virginia Diodes Inc. for the Keysight PSG Signal Generators - Technical Overview
Table 3. Ordering information
Keysight model number VDI part number Frequency range (GHz) Description
E8257DV01 WR1.0SGX 750 – 1,100 WR1.0 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV1B WR1.5SGX 500 – 750 WR1.5 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV02 WR2.2SGX 325 – 500 WR2.2 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV03 WR3.4SGX 220 – 330 WR3.4 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV05 WR5.1SGX 140 – 220 WR5.1 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV06 WR6.5SGX 110 – 170 WR6.5 signal  generator frequency extender
E8257DV08 WR8.0SGX 90 – 140 WR8.0 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV10 WR10SGX 75 – 110 WR10 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV12 WR12SGX 60 – 90 WR12 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV15 WR15SGX 50 – 75 WR15 signal generator frequency extender
Option N5262VDI-175 VDI-175 N/A Power supply for E8257DVxx SG extender
(required for extender operation)
Table 2. Specifications
Description Specification Connector